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Cash Journal

Debits Credits Balance Changes Only
Receipts Charges Open Investments
(Void Receipts) (Void Charges) Close Investments
Positive Revenue Adjustments Warrants Transfer to and from

investments

(Negative Revenue Adjustments)

(Void Warrants)

Establish Fund Balances

Advance In

Payroll Warrants

Carry-Over Balances

(Void Advance In)

(Void Payroll Warrants)

Transfer In

EFT’s

(Void Transfer In)

(Void EFT’s)

Receipt Reallocation

Withholding Warrants

(Receipt Reallocation)

(Void Withholding Warrants)

Receipt Adjustment

Withholding Vouchers

(Receipt Adjustment)

(Void Withholding Vouchers)

Positive Fund Balance Adjustment

Expenditure Adjustment

(Expenditure Adjustment)

Payment/Charge Reallocation

(Payment/Charge Reallocation)

Payment/Charge Adjustment

(Payment/Charge Adjustment)

Payroll Warrant/EFT Reallocation

(Payroll Warrant/EFT Reallocation)

Withholding Warrant/Voucher
Reallocation

(Withholding Warrant/Voucher

Reallocation)




Debit
Charges

Fund Ledger

Credit
Receipts

Balance Changes Only
Establish Fund Balances

(Void Charges)

(Void Receipts)

Transfer to and from
investment

Warrants

Positive Revenue Adjustments

Close Investment

(Void Warrants)

(Negative Revenue Adjustments)

Open Investment

Payroll Warrants

Advance In

(Void Payroll Warrants)

(Void Advance In)

EFT’s

Transfer In

(Void EFT’s)

(Void Transfer In)

Withholding Warrants

Receipt Reallocation

(Void Withholding Warrants)

(Receipt Reallocation)

Withholding Vouchers

Receipt Adjustment

(Void Withholding Vouchers)

(Receipt Adjustment)

Expenditure Adjustment

Positive Fund Balance Adjustment

(Expenditure Adjustment)

Payment/Charge Reallocation

(Payment/Charge Reallocation)

Payment/Charge Adjustment

(Payment/Charge Adjustment)

Payroll Warrant/EFT Reallocation

(Payroll Warrant/EFT Reallocation)

Withholding Warrant/Voucher
Reallocation

(Withholding Warrant/Voucher
Reallocation)

Transfer Out

(Void Transfer Out)

Advance Out

(Void Advance Out)

Negative Fund Balance Adjustment




Revenue Ledger

Amount Received Debit Credit

Receipts

Enter Budget

Receipts

(Void Receipts)

Revise Budget

(Void Receipts)

Positive Revenue Adjustments

(Revise Budget)

Positive Revenue Adjustments

(Negative Revenue Adjustments)

(Negative Revenue Adjustments)

Advance In

Advance In

(Void Advance In)

(Void Advance In)

Transfer In

Transfer In

(Void Transfer In)

(Void Transfer In)

Receipt Reallocation

Receipt Reallocation

(Receipt Reallocation)

(Receipt Reallocation)

Receipt Adjustment

Receipt Adjustment

(Receipt Adjustment)

(Receipt Adjustment)




Appropriation Ledger

Expenditures Debit Credit
Charges Open PO Increase Appropriations
(Void Charges) (Close PO) (Decrease Appropriations)
Warrants (Void Warrant Closed PO) Establish Appropriations

Temp/Perm

(Void Warrants) (Void Charge Closed PO)
Payroll Warrants Open BC
(Void Payroll Warrants) (Close BC)

EFT’s

(Void Warrant Closed BC)

(Void EFT’s)

(Void Charge Closed BC)

Withholding Warrants

Warrant Charged Directly

(Void Withholding Warrants)

(Void Warrant Charged Directly)

Withholding Vouchers

Charge Charged Directly

(Void Withholding Vouchers)

(Void Charge Charged Directly)

Expenditure Adjustment

Payroll Encumbrance

(Expenditure Adjustment)

(Adjust Withholdings)

Payment/Charge Reallocation

(Void Payroll Warrants & EFT’s)

(Payment/Charge Reallocation)

Direct Payment/Charge
Reallocation

Payment/Charge Adjustment

(Direct Payment/Charge
Reallocation)

(Payment/Charge Adjustment)

Direct Payment/Charge Adjustment

Payroll Warrant/EFT Reallocation

(Direct Payment/Charge
Adjustment)

(Payroll Warrant/EFT Reallocation)

Warrant/EFT Reallocation

Withholding Warrant/Voucher
Reallocation

(Warrant/EFT Reallocation)

(Withholding Warrant/Voucher
Reallocation)

Withholding Warrant/Voucher
Reallocation

Transfer Out

(Withholding Warrant/Voucher
Reallocation)

(Void Transfer Out)

Expenditure Adjustment

Advance Out

(Expenditure Adjustment)

(Void Advance Out)




Fund Balance

Report Date Column Notes
Cash Journal To Date Only Balance Total of all Fund
Balances
Fund Ledger To Date Only Total Fund Balance
Fund Status To Date Only Fund Cash Balance
Fund Summary To Date only Ending Cash Balance
Cash Summary by To Date only Ending Balance
fund
Fund Cash Balance
Cash
Summary by Fund
Fund Number Cash Journal Fund Ledger Fund Summary Fund Status
1000 $ 106,900.90 $ 106,900.90 $106,900.90 | S 106,900.90
2011 $6,477.66 $ 6,477.66 $ 6,477.66 $ 6,477.66
2021 $ 11,406.52 $ 11,406.52 $ 11,406.52 $ 11,406.52
2031 $13,641.86 $13,641.86 $13,641.86 $13,641.86
2401 $15,962.88 $15,962.88 $ 15,962.88 $ 15,962.88
2901 $187,240.08 $187,240.08 $ 187,240.08 $ 187,240.08
2902 $1,027.00 $1,027.00 $1,027.00 $1,027.00
2903 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4901 $ 20,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00
4951 $506.11 $506.11 $506.11 $506.11
4952 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00
5101 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00
5701 $ 1000.00 $ 1,000.00 $ 1,000.00 $ 1,000.00
5721 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $ 2,500.00
9101 $125.50 $125.50 $125.50 $125.50
9102 0.00
9976 $100.00 $100.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00
Total All Funds $367,438.51 $367,438.51 $367,438.51 $367,438.51 $367,438.51




Primary Checking Balance

1000 $96,841.32 $96,841.32 $96,841.32
2011 $6,477.66 $6,477.66 $6,477.66
2021 $ 8,301.90 $ 8,301.90 $ 8,301.90
2031 $13,641.86 $13,641.86 $13,641.86
2401 $10,962.88 $10,962.88 $10,962.88
2901 $187,240.08 | $187,240.08 $187,240.08
2902 $1,027.00 $1,027.00 $1,027.00
2903 0.00

4901 $ 20,000.00 $ 20,000.00 $20,000.00
4951 $506.11 $506.11 $506.11
4952 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00
5101 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00
5701 $ 1,000.00 $ 1,000.00 $1,000.00
5721 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00
9101 $125.50 $125.50 $125.50
9102 0.00

9976 $100.00 $100.00 $100.00
Total All Funds $349,27431 | $349,274.31 | $349,274.31 $349,274.31




Investment Balance

1000 $10,059.58 $10,059.58 $10,059.58
2011 0.00 0.00 0.00
2021 $3,104.62 $3,104.62 $ 3,104.62
2031 0.00 0.00 0.00
2401 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $ 5,000.00
2901 0.00 0.00 0.00
2902 0.00 0.00 0.00
2903 0.00 0.00 0.00
4901 0.00 0.00 0.00
4951 0.00 0.00 0.00
4952 0.00 0.00 0.00
5101 0.00 0.00 0.00
5701 0.00 0.00 0.00
5721 0.00 0.00 0.00
9101 0.00 0.00 0.00
9102 0.00 0.00
9976 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total All Funds $18,164.20 $18,164.20 $18,164.20 $18,164.20




Revenue

Cash Journal Debt -Fund Balance
Adjustments

Fund Ledger Credit -Fund Balance
Adjustments

Revenue Ledger Amount Received

Revenue Status To Date Only Amount Received

Revenue Summary | To Date Only Month to Date Received or Year to
Date Received

Fund Summary To Date Only Month to Date Received or Year to
Date Received

Cash Summary By Total Receipts + Transfers In +

Fund Advances In

Revenue

1000 $69,161.28 $69,161.28 $69,161.28 $69,161.28 $69,161.28 $69,161.28
2011 $2,859.45 $ 2,859.45 $2,859.45 $2,859.45 $2,859.45 $ 2,859.45
2021 $6,220.21 $6,220.21 $6,220.21 $6,220.21 $6,220.21 $6,220.21
2031 $2,697.83 $2,697.83 $2,697.83 $2,697.83 $2,697.83 $2,697.83
2401 S 130,660.24 $ 130,660.24 S 130,660.24 S 130,660.24 S 130,660.24 $ 130,660.24
2901 $60,230.95 $60,230.95 $60,230.95 $60,230.95 $60,230.95 $60,230.95
2902 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2903 0.00 0.00 0.00

4901 S 20,000.00 S 20,000.00 S 20,000.00 S 20,000.00 S 20,000.00 $ 20,000.00
4951 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4952 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5101 $ 4,000.00 $ 4,000.00 $ 4,000.00 $ 4,000.00 $ 4,000.00 $ 4,000.00
5701 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5721 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
9101 0.00 0.00 0.00

9102 0.00

9976 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total All $295,829.96 $295,829.96 $295,829.96 $295,829.96 $295,829.96 $295,829.96 $295,829.96
Funds




Expenditures

Report Date \ Column \ Notes \

Cash Journal Credit -Fund Balance
Adjustments

Fund Ledger Debit -Fund Balance
Adjustments

Appropriation Expenditure Amount

Ledger

Appropriation To Date Only Year to Date Amount Spent

Status

Appropriation To Date Only Month to Date Expenditures or Year

Summary to Date Expenditures

Fund Summary To Date Only Month to Date Expenditures or Year

to Date Expenditures
Cash Summary By Expenditure + Transfers Out +
Fund Advances Out

Expenditures

| | |
_
201 | | o00f | 000 000, | 000

| | |
200 | | o000 | 000 000 | 000
| | |

2203 | | o000 | 000/ 000 | 000

Total All $161,927.97 $161,927.97 $161,927.97 $161,927.97 $161,927.97 $161,927.97 $161,927.97
Funds




Ver. CASH JOURNAL Page: 1of3
8:38:11 am 11/09/20XX UAN VILLAGE, TRAINING COUNTY Date: 12/31/20XX
From 01/01/20XX to 12/31/20XX
Cash
[ Primary Secondary Warrant /
Debit Credit Checking Checking Investment Transaction PO/BC Charge Account
Receipt Expenditure Balance Balance Balance Balance Date Source / Use Reasoning Number / Code Receipt Number Number
Month Beginning Balance $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 65,059.91 $55,000.33 $0.00 $10,059.58 01/01/20XX CARRY FORWARD FROM 20XX, FUND: 1000 1000003 440 1000
69,285.80 59,226.22 10,059.58 01/01/20XX CARRY FORWARD FROM 20XX, FUND: 2011 1000004 440 2011
74,472.11 61,307.91 13,164.20 01/01/20XX CARRY FORWARD FROM 20XX, FUND: 2021 1000005 440 2021
85,416.14 72,251.94 13,164.20 01/01/20XX CARRY FORWARD FROM 20XX, FUND: 2031 1000006 440 2031
100,718.78 82,554.58 18,164.20 01/01/20XX CARRY FORWARD FROM 20XX, FUND: 2401 1000007 440 2401
227,727.91 209,563.71 18,164.20 01/01/20XX CARRY FORWARD FROM 20XX, FUND: 2901 1000008 440 2901
228,754.91 210,590.71 18,164.20 01/01/20XX CARRY FORWARD FROM 20XX, FUND: 2902 1000009 440 2902
228,754.91 210,590.71 18,164.20 01/01/20XX CARRY FORWARD FROM 20XX, FUND: 2903 1000010 440 2903
228,754.91 210,590.71 18,164.20 01/01/20XX CARRY FORWARD FROM 20XX, FUND: 4901 1000011 440 4901
229,261.02 211,096.82 18,164.20 01/01/20XX CARRY FORWARD FROM 20XX, FUND: 4951 1000012 440 4951
229,311.02 211,146.82 18,164.20 01/01/20XX CARRY FORWARD FROM 20XX, FUND: 4952 1000013 440 4952
229,311.02 211,146.82 18,164.20 01/01/20XX CARRY FORWARD FROM 20XX, FUND: 5101 1000014 440 5101
229,436.52 211,272.32 18,164.20 01/01/20XX CARRY FORWARD FROM 20XX, FUND: 9101 1000015 440 9101
229,536.52 211,372.32 18,164.20 01/01/20XX CARRY FORWARD FROM 20XX, FUND: 9976 1000016 440 9976
1,000.00 228,536.52 210,372.32 18,164.20 01/01/20XX Avery Products Supplies 1000050 5110 PO 1-20XX 1038 1000-710-329-0000
515.00 229,051.52 210,887.32 18,164.20 01/01/20XX Training County Auditor Taxes 1000057 2110 SR 1-20XX 1000-110-0000
485.00 229,536.52 211,372.32 18,164.20 01/01/20XX Training County Auditor Taxes 1000058 2110 SR 2-20XX 1000-120-0000
14,000.00 243,536.52 225,372.32 18,164.20 01/01/20XX UAN Taxes 1000059 2110 SR 3-20XX 1000-110-0000
50.00 243,586.52 225,422.32 18,164.20 01/31/20XX First Bank of Ohio INTR RCPT FUND:1000 1000066 2120 IR 4-20XX 1000-701-0000
33.00 243,619.52 225,455.32 18,164.20 01/31/20XX National City Bank INTR RCPT FUND:1000 1000067 2120 IR 5-20XXM 1000-701-0000
33.00 243,652.52 225,488.32 18,164.20 01/31/20XX National City Bank INTR RCPT FUND:2021 1000067 2120 IR 5-20XXM 2021-701-0000
34.00 243,686.52 225,522.32 18,164.20 01/31/20XX National City Bank INTR RCPT FUND:2401 1000067 2120 IR 5-20XXM 1000-701-0000
11,064.00 254,750.52 236,586.32 18,164.20 01/31/20XX Training County Auditor Tax Settlement 1000068 2130 MR 6-20XXM 1000-110-0000
76.00 254,674.52 236,510.32 18,164.20 01/31/20XX Training County Auditor Tax Settlement 1000068 1210 R 6-20XXM MEMO 1000-710-190-0000
254,674.52 236,510.32 18,164.20 01/31/20XX Bank Reconciliation Reconciliation Date:01/31/20XX 1000071 7510 1000
500.00 255,174.52 237,010.32 18,164.20 01/31/20XX UAN Water Fund Update 1000084 2110 SR 7-20XX 5101-340-0000
26,714.00 1,076.00 Total for January
Month Beginning Balance 255,174.52
-500.00 254,674.52 236,510.32 18,164.20 11/01/20XX VOID UAN VOID Water Fund Update 11000003 2160 VR 7-20XX 5101-340-0000
-500.00 0.00 Total for November

10



Ver. CASH JOURNAL Page: 20f3

8:38:11 am 11/09/20XX UAN VILLAGE, TRAINING COUNTY Date: 12/31/20XX
From 01/01/20XX to 12/31/20XX
Cash
[ Primary Secondary Warrant /
Debit Credit Checking Checking Investment Transaction PO/BC Charge Account
Receipt Expenditure Balance Balance Balance Balance Date Source / Use Reasoning Number / Code Receipt Number Number
Month Beginning Balance 254,674.52

1,500.00 256,174.52 238,010.32 18,164.20 12/31/20XX Training County Auditor Misc. 12000061 2110 SR 8-20XX 1000-211-0000
2,100.00 258,274.52 240,110.32 18,164.20 12/31/20XX Training County Auditor Loc. Govt. 12000062 2110 SR 9-20XX 1000-211-0000
4,500.00 262,774.52 244,610.32 18,164.20 12/31/20XX Auditor of State Other Taxes 12000063 2110 SR 10-20XX 1000-190-0000
980.00 263,754.52 245,590.32 18,164.20 12/31/20XX Training County Auditor Sales Tax 12000064 2110 SR 11-20XX 2011-140-0000
6,015.79 269,770.31 251,606.11 18,164.20 12/31/20XX Training County Auditor Gas Tax 12000065 2110 SR 12-20XX 2021-225-0000
500.00 270,270.31 252,106.11 18,164.20 12/31/20XX People Fees 12000066 2110 SR 13-20XX 5101-340-0000
3,500.00 273,770.31 255,606.11 18,164.20 12/31/20XX People Fees 12000067 2110 SR 14-20XX 5101-690-0000
89.99 273,860.30 255,696.10 18,164.20 12/31/20XX First Bank of Ohio INTR RCPT FUND:1000 12000068 2120 IR 15-20XX 1000-701-0000
3,010.75 276,871.05 258,706.85 18,164.20 12/31/20XX First Bank of Ohio INTR RCPT FUND:1000 12000069 2120 IR 16-20XX 1000-701-0000
79.45 276,950.50 258,786.30 18,164.20 12/31/20XX First Bank of Ohio INTR RCPT FUND:2011 12000070 2120 IR 17-20XX 2011-701-0000
119.11 277,069.61 258,905.41 18,164.20 12/31/20XX First Bank of Ohio INTR RCPT FUND:2021 12000071 2120 IR 18-20XX 2021-701-0000
33.00 277,102.61 258,938.41 18,164.20 12/31/20XX First Bank of Ohio INTR RCPT FUND:2902 12000072 2120 IR 19-20XX 1000-701-0000
25.61 277,128.22 258,964.02 18,164.20 12/31/20XX First Bank of Ohio INTR RCPT FUND:1000 12000073 2120 IR 20-20XX 1000-701-0000
14.56 277,142.78 258,978.58 18,164.20 12/31/20XX National City Bank INTR RCPT FUND:1000 12000074 2120 IR 21-200XXM 1000-701-0000
52.31 277,195.09 259,030.89 18,164.20 12/31/20XX National City Bank INTR RCPT FUND:2021 12000074 2120 IR 21-20XXM 2021-701-0000
15.23 277,210.32 259,046.12 18,164.20 12/31/20XX National City Bank INTR RCPT FUND:2401 12000074 2120 IR 21-20XXM 1000-701-0000
28,789.35 305,999.67 287,835.47 18,164.20 12/31/20XX Training County Auditor Tax Settlement 12000075 2130 MR 22-20XXM 1000-110-0000
1,800.00 307,799.67 289,635.47 18,164.20 12/31/20XX Training County Auditor Tax Settlement 12000075 2130 MR 22-20XXM 2011-110-0000
2,901.79 310,701.46 292,537.26 18,164.20 12/31/20XX Training County Auditor Tax Settlement 12000075 2130 MR 22-20XXM 1000-120-0000
2,045.39 312,746.85 294,582.65 18,164.20 12/31/20XX Training County Auditor Tax Settlement 12000075 2130 MR 22-20XXM 2031-110-0000
652.44 313,399.29 295,235.09 18,164.20 12/31/20XX Training County Auditor Tax Settlement 12000075 2130 MR 22-20XXM 2031-120-0000
101,006.13 414,405.42 396,241.22 18,164.20 12/31/20XX Training County Auditor Tax Settlement 12000075 2130 MR 22-20XXM 2401-110-0000
29,654.11 444,059.53 425,895.33 18,164.20 12/31/20XX Training County Auditor Tax Settlement 12000075 2130 MR 22-20XXM 2401-120-0000
50,125.34 494,184.87 476,020.67 18,164.20 12/31/20XX Training County Auditor Tax Settlement 12000075 2130 MR 22-20XXM 2901-110-0000
10,105.61 504,290.48 486,126.28 18,164.20 12/31/20XX Training County Auditor Tax Settlement 12000075 2130 MR 22-20XXM 2901-120-0000

1,395.62 502,894.86 484,730.66 18,164.20 12/31/20XX Training County Auditor Tax Settlement 12000075 1210 R 22-20XXM MEMO 1000-240-190-0000

497.00 502,397.86 484,233.66 18,164.20 12/31/20XX Training County Auditor Tax Settlement 12000075 1210 R 22-20XXM MEMO 1000-710-190-0000
20,000.00 522,397.86 504,233.66 18,164.20 12/31/20XX FEMA FEMA 12000076 2130 MR 23-20XXM 4901-411-0000

20,000.00 502,397.86 484,233.66 18,164.20 12/31/20XX FEMA FEMA 12000076 1210 R 23-20XXM MEMO 1000-240-190-0000

1,000.00 501,397.86 483,233.66 18,164.20 12/31/20XX John Brown Legal Ads Brown Publishers 12000089 5110 DIRECT 1039 1000-710-190-0000

1,498.00 499,899.86 481,735.66 18,164.20 12/31/20XX Avery Products 12000090 5110 PO 3-20XX 1040 1000-710-190-0000

130,000.00 369,899.86 351,735.66 18,164.20 12/31/20XX Nearby Fire Service 12000091 5110 DIRECT 1041 2401-120-640-0000

1,500.00 368,399.86 350,235.66 18,164.20 12/31/20XX Asphalt Materials 12000092 5110 PO 7-20XX 1042 5101-531-319-0000

2,500.00 365,899.86 347,735.66 18,164.20 12/31/20XX Asphalt Materials 12000092 5110 PO 7-20XX 1042 5101-531-490-0000

100.80 365,799.06 347,634.86 18,164.20 12/31/20XX Payroll Memo Expenditure PAYROLL MEMO EXPENDITURE INTO 12000098 8870 DIRECT MX1-20XX  1000-240-190-0000



Ver. CASH JOURNAL Page: 30f3
8:38:11 am 11/09/20XX UAN VILLAGE, TRAINING COUNTY Date: 12/31/20XX
From 01/01/20XX to 12/31/20XX
Cash
Primary Secondary Warrant /
Debit Credit Checking Checking Investment Transaction PO/BC Charge Account
Receipt Expenditure Balance Balance Balance Balance Date Source / Use Reasoning Number / Code Receipt Number Number
1,02495  364,774.11 346,609.91 18,164.20 12/31/20XX  Payroll Memo Expenditure PAYROLL MEMO EXPENDITURE INTO 12000098 8870 DIRECT MX1-20XX  1000-725-121-0000
72792  364,046.19 345,881.99 18,164.20 12/31/20XX  Payroll Memo Expenditure PAYROLL MEMO EXPENDITURE INTO 12000098 8870 DIRECT MX1-20XX  1000-790-190-0000
607.68  363,438.51 345,274.31 18,164.20 12/31/20XX  Payroll Memo Expenditure PAYROLL MEMO EXPENDITURE INTO 12000098 8870 DIRECT MX1-20XX  2011-610-190-0000
363,938.51 345,774.31 18,164.20 12/31/20XX  Fund Balance Adjustment Water Opererating 12000103 460 5101
364,938.51 346,774.31 18,164.20 12/31/20XX  Fund Balance Adjustment Enterprise Improvement 12000104 460 5701
367,438.51 349,274.31 18,164.20 12/31/20XX  Fund Balance Adjustment Enterprise Debt Service 12000105 460 5721
367,438.51 349,274.31 18,164.20 12/31/20XX  Post Bank Reconciliation Reconciliation Date:12/31/20XX 12000118 7510 1000
367,438.51 349,274.31 18,164.20 12/31/20XX  Post Bank Reconciliation Reconciliation Date:12/31/20XX 12000131 7510 1000
273,615.96 160,851.97 Total for December

(629982906  (S161,927.97) Total for 01/01/20XX to 12/31/20XX

12


AMCurrens
Highlight

AMCurrens
Highlight

AMCurrens
Highlight

AMCurrens
Highlight

AMCurrens
Highlight

AMCurrens
Highlight

AMCurrens
Highlight

AMCurrens
Highlight

AMCurrens
Highlight


FUND LEDGER Page: 1 of 5
8:39: 30 am 11/ 09/ 20XX UAN VI LLAGE, TRAI NI NG COUNTY Dat e: 12/ 31/ 20XX
From 01/ 01/ 20XXt o 12/ 31/ 20XX
Warrant / Fund Fund Tot al
Transacti on PO BC Char ges Debi t Credit Checki ng I nvest ment Fund

Dat e Source / Use Reasoni ng Account Code Nunber Code Recei pt Nunber Expendi ture Revenue Bal ance Bal ance Bal ance
Fund: 1000 - General Fund Begi nni ng Bal ance $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
01/ 01/ 20XX CARRY FORWARD FROM 20XX, FUND: 1000 1000003 440 $0. 00 $0. 00 55, 000. 33 10, 059. 58 65, 059. 91
01/ 01/ 20XX Avery Products Suppl i es 1000- 710- 329- 0000 1000050 5110PO 1-20XX 1038 1, 000. 00 54, 000. 33 10, 059. 58 64, 059. 91
01/01/20XX Training County Auditor Taxes 1000- 110- 0000 1000057 2110SR 1-20XX 515. 00 54, 515. 33 10, 059. 58 64,574.91
01/01/20XX Training County Auditor Taxes 1000- 120- 0000 1000058 2110SR 2- 20XX 485. 00 55, 000. 33 10, 059. 58 65, 059. 91
01/01/20XX UAN Taxes 1000- 110- 0000 1000059 2110SR 3- 20XX 14, 000. 00 69, 000. 33 10, 059. 58 79, 059.91
01/31/20XX First Bank of Chio I NTR RCPT FUND: 1000 1000- 701- 0000 1000066 21201 R 4-20XX 50. 00 69, 050. 33 10, 059. 58 79,109.91
01/31/20XX National City Bank I NTR RCPT FUND: 1000 1000- 701- 0000 1000067 21201 R 5- 20XXM 33.00 69, 083. 33 10, 059. 58 79, 142.91
01/31/20XX National City Bank I NTR RCPT FUND: 2401 1000- 701- 0000 1000067 21201 R 5- 20XXM 34.00 69, 117. 33 10, 059. 58 79,176.91
01/31/20XX Training County Auditor Tax Settlenment 1000- 110- 0000 1000068 2130MR 6- 20XXM 11, 064. 00 80, 181. 33 10, 059. 58 90, 240.91
01/31/20XX Training County Auditor Tax Settl enment 1000- 710- 190- 0000 1000068 1210R 6- 20XXM MEMO 76. 00 80, 105. 33 10, 059. 58 90, 164. 91
